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Name

Olivia Alegria
Riley Beeson
Madison Doughty
Ashley Dickinson
Olivia Woodrum
Haily Murray
Tanner Simpson
Natalya Marcial
Rae Sisson

Ada Williams
Sydney Purvis
Vannie Fagerness
Skyla Ettner

NAPAVINE TIGERS

2018 Varsity Volleyball

Height
5'6"
5'8"
5'6"
5'8"
5'5"
6' 0"
5'11"
5'5"
5'5"
5'5"
5'7"
5'6"
5'8"

Position
L/OH
OH/MB
RS/DS
S/RS
S/DS
RS/MB
RS/MB
S/OH
S/DS
S/DS
OH/RS
DS/L
RS/OH

Year
12
11
12
12
12
10

9
9
10
12
10
10
9
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Head Coach
Monica Dailey

Assistants
Emily Ivie
Brian Dailey

Manager
Emma Ross

Statistician
Jordan Wilson

Scorekeeper
Amber Holmes

Libero Tracker
Amy Beeson

Superintendent
Geoff Parks

Principal
Jason Prather
Athletic Director
Shane Schutz

School Board Member
John Hylton
Sonny Butler
Tony Kinswa

Justin Evander
Brad Woodrum

Let the Players Play ~ Letthe Coaches Coach ~ Let the Officials Officiate ~ Letthe Spectators be Positive



